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Sunday AM - ASession:Dates: 1508/01/2020 to 07/31/2021Start / End:

Date Day Building Room

10/04/2020 Feast of St Francis of Assisi

10/04/2020 Sunday Online No Room

10/18/2020 Sunday Online No Room

11/01/2020 All Saints' Day

11/08/2020 Sunday Zoom AM Mtg

11/15/2020 Sunday Online No Room

12/06/2020 Sunday Online No Room

12/20/2020 Sunday Zoom AM Mtg

01/10/2021 Sunday Online No Room

01/31/2021 Sunday Online No Room

02/21/2021 Sunday Zoom AM Mtg

03/07/2021 Sunday Online No Room

03/21/2021 Sunday Online No Room

04/11/2021 Sunday Online No Room

05/02/2021 Sunday Online No Room

05/16/2021 Sunday Online No Room

06/06/2021 Sunday Zoom AM Mtg
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PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

As we all navigate this unprecedented time, please understand that any changes that either allow us to 
return to in-person learning, or that impact the current plan, may alter these dates and or times. 

Online Classes will be delivered via Flocknote on the date shown. You will have a week to complete the 
lessons. 

Zoom Sessions will take place at 9:00 to 10:00 am on the dates indicated. 

ADDITIONAL DATES 

11/01/2020 Grade 3 Mass 10:15am 


